PNE AG

PNE AG

ISIN: DEO00AO0JBPG2

Overview

2024/05/20 17:35:22
Price

14.58 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.41% (0.06)

DEOOOAOJBPG2
PNE3

Xetra

EUR

Utilities

Stock

1,113 EUR
GERMANY DAX

14.46 EUR
14.62 EUR
14.46 EUR
14.52 EUR
14.5635 EUR
25,901
377,209.12
151

14,937

15

WKN: A0JBPG
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/10 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/26 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=240836140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A0JBPG2&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A0JBPG2&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=570f90f78b6c8574419e892240123a7c4b6c78b30f164a266e27010b69ca913b&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=df3ee051c7cd8f560&time=1716348898&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9fddd44379e8f08f94cab0f95ad10825aec0ca4df24af5dbf51c44ad151b471&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=16bb6ed89759eb17b&time=1716348898&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c9526eb78a21dc16de6f0281bca49e1e2633e81a6f2c08e4fd3a24c4b4bf541&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e737557aa9ed22687&time=1716348898&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d16cb6056b9d8311e186f67cc4ee1bfd292753544f327523f0ea7238474cb80&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6df4cfb24f36d5338&time=1716348898&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=558bd74bb21018c96971f549fcfc6dc46216d8d7b39f82d7f96539babea62da5&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bc448ea558344cddf&time=1716348898&tool=RSC

PNE AG

Details

2024/05/20 17:35:22

Price
14.58 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.41% (0.06)

ISIN DEOOOAOJBPG2
Symbol PNE3
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,113 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 14.46 EUR
High 14.62 EUR
Low 14.46 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.52 EUR
VWAP 14.5635 EUR
Volume (pcs) 25,901
Trading volume 377,209.12
Number of trades 151
Last size 14,937
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.50% +1.40% +94.35%
Perf (abs.) +2.46 +0.20 +7.02
Beta 0.41 0.50 0.49
Volatility 19.19 22.00 32.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Xetra
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/

Time

17:35

22:26

21:55

08:02

17:30

Price

14.58 EUR

14.46 EUR

14.36 EUR

14.66 EUR

14.58 EUR

14.86 EUR (2024/05/15
12.74 EUR (2024/01/17
14.86 EUR (2024/05/15
11.66 EUR (2023/10/23

Trading
volume
0.38
0.02
0.00

0.00

0.00

14.64 EUR (78,440
13.61 EUR (58,450
13.50 EUR (57,044
13.18 EUR (74,705

_ T = D D D ==

Number of
(mio.) trades

151

13

60
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=DE000A0JBPG2
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13409076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13368661
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13368660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29604613

PNE AG

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

2024/
05/20

08:16

08:16

08:11

17:44

17:44

19:55

08:03

14.40 EUR

14.40 EUR

14.40 EUR

14.56 EUR

14.56 EUR

14.32 EUR

14.40 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29604613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17113046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13368658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13368657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906403
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906403
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13368656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13368655

PNE AG

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

PNE |

Members of Management Board Board of directors
Markus Chairman of Managing Per Hornung Chairman of
contcipeais Lesser Board Pedersen Supervisory Board
Harald Member of Executive Susanna Zapreva- Member of
PNE AG Wilbert Committee Hennerbichler Supervisory Board
o Alberto Donzelli Member of
Peter-Henlein-Strasse 2-4 - 27472 Cuxhaven Supervisory Board
Telefon: +49-4721-718-06 Christoph Oppenauer Member of
Fax: +49-4721-718-200 Supenvisory Board
P Marc Maria Van't Member of
E-mail: info@pne-ag.com
il info@p g Noordende Supervisory Board
Marcel Egger Member of

Supervisory Board

Roberta Benedetti Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@pne-ag.com
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